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EEN23-0252 7878 MAIN ST 03/27/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 03/28/2023

011607851

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0253 7878 MAIN ST 03/27/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 03/28/2023

011607851

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0254 7878 MAIN ST 03/27/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 03/28/2023

011607851

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0255 7878 MAIN ST 03/27/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 03/28/2023

011607851

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0256 7006 S 78TH ST 03/28/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/09/2023

010563253

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN23-0257 8621 PARK VIEW BLVD 03/29/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 03/30/2023

010581162

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0258 8624 PARK VIEW BLVD 03/29/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 03/30/2023

010579974

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0259 8908 S GLENVIEW DR 03/29/2023 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010579095

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0260 7004 PINE DR 03/29/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 04/04/2023

010579133

Right-of-Way Obstruction (93.002)

EEN23-0261 7908 S 75TH AVE 03/30/2023 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011579617

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0262 7109 FLORENCE ST 03/31/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 04/03/2023

010346848

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)
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